
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES;
Index Type= Financing Statements;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199304260001
14661

04/26/1993
11:44:28

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BROWN,
GORDON H

199304260001
14631

04/26/1993
11:39:55

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MULLINS,
JAMES
MICHAEL

199304260001
14691

04/26/1993
11:49:41

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

EDWARDS,
STAEPHEN D

199304260001
14681

04/26/1993
11:48:04

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ALEXANDER,
JAMES D

199304260001
14711

04/26/1993
11:53:02

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BLACKERBY,
SIDNEY
ROLAND

199305180001
41851

05/18/1993
10:27:39

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HUTCHISON,
RUFUS F JR

199303120000
69831

03/12/1993
09:10:36

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LUCAS,
RONALD C

199303120000
70371

03/12/1993
12:07:20

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WATTS,
ROGER D

199304090000
97951

04/09/1993
02:48:31

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CRAWFORD,
HARRY J


