Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199304260001 14661	04/26/1993 11:44:28	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BROWN, GORDON H						
199304260001 14631	04/26/1993 11:39:55	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MULLINS, JAMES MICHAEL						
199304260001 14691	04/26/1993 11:49:41	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	EDWARDS, STAEPHEN D						
199304260001 14681	04/26/1993 11:48:04	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ALEXANDER, JAMES D						
199304260001 14711	04/26/1993 11:53:02	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BLACKERBY, SIDNEY ROLAND						
199305180001 41851	05/18/1993 10:27:39	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HUTCHISON, RUFUS F JR						
199303120000 69831	03/12/1993 09:10:36	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LUCAS, RONALD C						
199303120000 70371	03/12/1993 12:07:20	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WATTS, ROGER D						
199304090000 97951	04/09/1993 02:48:31	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CRAWFORD, HARRY J						

_